This product may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
OSBG1
Optical Subscriber Box
• Compact and light weight for indoor or outdoor use
• Provides 1 or 2 SC or LC Transition Ports
• One PG16 port and two rubber grommet ports
• Fiber management for slack storage inside the box

single-family units or multi-dwelling buildings that require 1 or 2 network connections.
Overview
Ordering Information
re
v1
_0
32
62
02
1
Part Number Description
OSBG1-SCA1 Terminal SFU Fiber NID with Security Key Lock and One SC-APC Simplex Adapter
OSBG1-SCU1 Terminal SFU Fiber NID with Security Key Lock and One SC-UPC Simplex Adapter
OSBG1-SCA2 Terminal SFU Fiber NID with Security Key Lock and Two SC-APC Simplex Adapters
OSBG1-SCU2 Terminal SFU Fiber NID with Security Key Lock and Two SC-UPC Simplex Adapters
OSBG1-LCA1 Terminal SFU Fiber NID with Security Key Lock and One LC-APC Duplex Adapter
OSBG1-LCU1 Terminal SFU Fiber NID with Security Key Lock and One LC-UPC Duplex Adapter